
Bulldog R/C Club at Gem City Gun Club

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

3

Top Qualifier is Ward,Nate 55/4:00.396 (Rnd 2)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10Top 15

29469

21.5 FTT (B Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Kress, David 1 1 55 4:04.318 4.227 4.253 4.293 74.322

Zielinski ,Scott 2 2 54 4:02.426 4.356 4.370 4.394 84.407

Musall, Tyler 3 3 53 4:03.443 4.405 4.428 4.449 94.470

Fuller ,Scott 4 4 52 4:00.054 4.409 4.437 4.454 104.469

Westfall, Martin 5 5 0   11 

Car#
Kress Zielinski Musall Fuller Westfall

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/4.112 2/4.422 3/5.048 4/5.5211.

59/4:02.4 55/4:03.0 48/4:02.3 44/4:02.8

1/4.244 2/4.417 3/4.439 4/4.4602.

58/4:02.4 55/4:03.0 51/4:01.9 49/4:04.5

1/4.227 2/4.448 3/4.424 4/4.4513.

58/4:03.2 55/4:03.6 52/4:01.1 50/4:00.4

1/4.246 2/4.379 3/4.488 4/4.4214.

58/4:04.0 55/4:02.9 53/4:03.7 51/4:00.3

1/4.357 2/4.356 3/4.455 4/4.4515.

57/4:01.5 55/4:02.2 53/4:02.2 52/4:02.3

1/4.313 2/4.357 3/4.405 4/4.4096.

57/4:02.2 55/4:01.8 53/4:00.7 52/4:00.1

1/4.262 2/4.539 3/4.425 4/4.5067.

57/4:02.3 55/4:02.9 54/4:04.3 53/4:03.9

1/4.423 2/4.400 3/4.460 4/4.5218.

57/4:03.5 55/4:02.8 54/4:03.9 53/4:03.4

1/4.324 2/4.429 3/4.523 4/4.4979.

57/4:03.8 55/4:02.9 54/4:04.0 53/4:02.8

1/4.361 2/4.360 3/4.456 4/4.47310.

56/4:00.0 55/4:02.6 54/4:03.6 53/4:02.2

1/4.287 2/4.439 3/4.518 4/4.45511.

56/4:00.0 55/4:02.7 54/4:03.6 53/4:01.6

1/4.309 2/4.415 3/4.445 4/4.48012.

56/4:00.1 55/4:02.7 54/4:03.4 53/4:01.3

1/4.375 2/4.415 3/4.530 4/4.46713.

56/4:00.5 55/4:02.7 54/4:03.4 53/4:00.9

1/4.375 2/4.428 3/4.504 4/4.54714.

56/4:00.8 55/4:02.7 54/4:03.4 53/4:00.9

1/4.434 2/4.489 3/4.507 4/4.47615.

56/4:01.3 55/4:03.0 54/4:03.4 53/4:00.7

1/4.395 2/4.450 3/4.566 4/4.47416.

56/4:01.6 55/4:03.1 54/4:03.6 53/4:00.5

1/4.405 2/4.481 3/4.519 4/4.56017.

56/4:01.9 55/4:03.3 54/4:03.6 53/4:00.5

1/4.365 2/4.436 3/4.537 4/4.56218.

56/4:02.0 55/4:03.4 54/4:03.7 53/4:00.6

1/4.472 2/4.412 3/4.523 4/4.54219.

56/4:02.5 55/4:03.3 54/4:03.7 53/4:00.6

1/4.406 2/4.462 3/4.616 4/4.49920.

56/4:02.7 55/4:03.4 54/4:04.0 53/4:00.5

1/4.391 2/4.457 3/4.496 4/4.52021.

56/4:02.8 55/4:03.5 54/4:03.9 53/4:00.4

1/4.417 2/4.466 3/4.536 4/4.90022.

56/4:03.0 55/4:03.6 54/4:04.0 53/4:01.3

1/4.532 2/4.485 3/4.596 4/4.56023.

56/4:03.5 55/4:03.7 54/4:04.2 53/4:01.3

1/4.534 2/4.443 3/4.599 4/4.57624.

56/4:03.9 55/4:03.7 54/4:04.3 53/4:01.4

1/4.520 2/4.473 3/4.571 4/4.67525.

56/4:04.3 55/4:03.8 54/4:04.4 53/4:01.6

1/4.489 2/4.500 3/4.511 4/4.63826.

55/4:00.2 55/4:04.0 54/4:04.4 53/4:01.8

1/4.526 2/4.562 3/4.606 4/4.55027.

55/4:00.5 55/4:04.2 53/4:00.0 53/4:01.8

1/4.420 2/4.425 3/4.565 4/4.60528.

55/4:00.6 55/4:04.2 53/4:00.1 53/4:01.9



Car#
Kress Zielinski Musall Fuller Westfall

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/4.426 2/4.474 3/4.879 4/4.62129.

55/4:00.7 55/4:04.3 53/4:00.7 53/4:02.0

1/4.568 2/4.635 3/4.587 4/4.78630.

55/4:01.1 54/4:00.2 53/4:00.8 53/4:02.3

1/4.545 2/4.441 3/4.571 4/4.59231.

55/4:01.3 54/4:00.1 53/4:00.9 53/4:02.4

1/4.548 2/4.495 3/4.610 4/4.58932.

55/4:01.6 54/4:00.2 53/4:01.0 53/4:02.4

1/4.466 2/4.531 3/4.570 4/4.58333.

55/4:01.7 54/4:00.4 53/4:01.0 53/4:02.4

1/4.478 2/4.479 3/4.624 4/4.55634.

55/4:01.9 54/4:00.4 53/4:01.1 53/4:02.4

1/4.434 2/4.492 3/4.626 4/4.72735.

55/4:01.9 54/4:00.5 53/4:01.2 53/4:02.6

1/4.457 2/4.487 3/4.577 4/4.92236.

55/4:02.0 54/4:00.5 53/4:01.3 53/4:03.1

1/4.510 2/4.517 3/4.631 4/4.60837.

55/4:02.2 54/4:00.6 53/4:01.4 53/4:03.1

1/4.544 2/4.482 3/4.621 4/4.71138.

55/4:02.4 54/4:00.6 53/4:01.5 53/4:03.3

1/4.468 2/4.481 3/4.606 4/4.61539.

55/4:02.5 54/4:00.7 53/4:01.5 53/4:03.4

1/4.555 2/4.469 3/4.597 4/4.57140.

55/4:02.7 54/4:00.7 53/4:01.6 53/4:03.3

1/4.464 2/4.593 3/4.588 4/4.68741.

55/4:02.7 54/4:00.9 53/4:01.6 53/4:03.4

1/4.506 2/4.608 3/4.614 4/4.64942.

55/4:02.9 54/4:01.1 53/4:01.7 53/4:03.5

1/4.497 2/4.478 3/4.641 4/4.73043.

55/4:03.0 54/4:01.1 53/4:01.8 53/4:03.7

1/4.483 2/4.576 3/4.601 4/4.64144.

55/4:03.0 54/4:01.2 53/4:01.8 53/4:03.7

1/4.521 2/4.499 3/4.822 4/4.68545.

55/4:03.2 54/4:01.2 53/4:02.1 53/4:03.8

1/4.490 2/4.548 3/5.447 4/4.64246.

55/4:03.2 54/4:01.3 53/4:03.2 53/4:03.9

1/4.460 2/4.835 3/4.578 4/4.70447.

55/4:03.3 54/4:01.8 53/4:03.1 53/4:04.0

1/4.451 2/4.502 3/4.625 4/4.65848.

55/4:03.3 54/4:01.8 53/4:03.2 53/4:04.0

1/4.548 2/4.555 3/4.603 4/4.63649.

55/4:03.5 54/4:01.9 53/4:03.2 53/4:04.1

1/4.592 2/4.626 3/4.636 4/4.64450.

55/4:03.6 54/4:02.0 53/4:03.2 53/4:04.1

1/4.582 2/4.548 3/4.630 4/4.67551.

55/4:03.8 54/4:02.1 53/4:03.3 53/4:04.2

1/4.560 2/4.526 3/4.628 4/5.02652.

55/4:03.9 54/4:02.1 53/4:03.3 52/4:00.0

1/4.568 2/4.671 3/4.66353.

55/4:04.1 54/4:02.3 53/4:03.4

1/4.527 2/4.53354.

55/4:04.2 54/4:02.4

1/4.54955.

55/4:04.3


